Attestation of Conformity
No. N8A 121865 0002 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 2
This Attestation does not replace the regulatory EU Declaration of Conformity
(DoC) and does not allow for CE marking. After preparation of the necessary
documentation and establishing compliance to requirements of all applicable
directives, the manufacturer may sign a DoC and apply the CE marking.
The DoC is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Model
Rated
insulation
voltage Ui
(VDC)
Conventional free
air thermal current
Ith (A)
Rated
connection
capacity (mm²)
Rated
cross-
section
(mm²)
RES-P-10/25-B-30-BK 1500 120 10 - 25 25
RES-P-10/25-B-30-OG 1500 120 10 - 25 25
RES-P-10/25-B-30(S)-BK 1500 120 10 - 25 25
RES-P-10/25-B-30(S)-OG 1500 120 10 - 25 25
RES-P-35/70-B-30-BK 1500 250 35 - 70 70
RES-P-35/70-B-30-OG 1500 250 35 - 70 70
RES-P-35/70-B-30(S)-BK 1500 250 35 - 70 70
RES-P-35/70-B-30(S)-OG 1500 250 35 - 70 70
Tested
according to:
EN 60947-7-1:2009